©
 P
ep
pe
rl+
Fu
ch
s

Brief Instructions
Control Stations Ex e, Glass Fiber Reinforced Polyester GR.CS* 5
Type Code / Model Number
Example: GR.CSE.18.24.10.B-S0001
Control Station increased safety, material GRP, size 18x24x10 cm, landscape orientation with face B at bottom, standard product
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
GR . *** . ** . ** . ** . * - * ****
GR . CSE . 18 . 24 . 10 . B - S 0001
1 Enclosure type
GR glass faser reinforced polyester (GRP)
2 Type of solution
CSE control station (Ex e)
CSI control station (Ex i)
CSM control station, various types of explosion protection, e.g. (Ex e, Ex i) or (Ex e, Ex op pr)
3 Height [cm]
n see dimensions data table
4 Width [cm]
n see dimensions data table
5 Depth [cm]
n see dimensions data table
6 Cable entry face orientation
B face [B] at bottom
D face [D] at bottom
7 Variant
S standard product
C configured product
CA configured and adapted product
Y engineered product
8 Variant number
xxxx consecutive item number
DOCT-6165C_eng.mif  Seite 5